BEE COUNTY CLERK
FEE SCHEDULE

Official Public Records

* Recording Fees $26.00 First Page
S 4.00 Each additional page thereafter
» Abstract of Judgment $26.00 Flat Fee
* Release of Abstract of Judgment $26.00 First Page
$ 4.00 Each additional page thereafter
* uce $36.00 Standard Form 1 to 2 pages
. uee $51.00 Standard Form 3 + pages
N e $26.00 Non Standard - first page
Federal Tax Lien $31.00 Flat Fee
. Notice of Trustee Sale $ 3.00
' Notice of Trustee Sale File Stamp $ 1.00
’ Search 510.00 Per Name Per Book
* CertlfiEd COples $ 100 Per page +
5 5.00 Certificate Fee per instrument
¢ File Stamp > 100 Personal copies — File stamp only
If copies are required, the following fees
s 108 apply:
' Copy Charge per page +
§ 1.00 p ge per pag

Charge for File Stamp



Civil

*  F  *  *  #*

*n

Civil Filing

Appeal from JP Court
Occupational Licenses
Civil Jury

Issuance of Writ

Civil Search

Certified Copies

Criminal

Criminal Search

Certified Copy of Disposition

Xerox copy

Probate

*

*

LR R 2 R I

Administration/No Will
Application for Order
No Administration

Application to Determine Heirship
Application to Probate Will

Guardianship
Muniment of Title
Probate Search

Small Estate

Wills for Safekeeping
Letters Testamentary
Certified Copies

$350.00
$205.00
$350.00
$ 22.00
S 8.00

$ 10.00

$ 1.00
$ 5.00

6.00
2.00
5.00
1.00

W n

$360.00
$360.00

$360.00
$360.00
$360.00
$360.00
$10.00
$195.00
$ 15.00
$ 2.00
S 1.00
$ 5.00

Includes one (1) citation

Per Name

Per page +
Certificate Fee per instrument

Per Name

Per page +

Certificate Fee per instrument
Per Page

Certificate Fee per instrument



Vital Records

* Marriage License with “Together
In Texas" Certificate

* Marriage License without
“Together in Texas” Certificate

* Informal Marriage License
“Declaration of Informal Marriage”

* Certified Copy of Marriage License

* Certified Copy of a Birth Certificate

" Certified Copy of a Death Certificate

Copies

" Non-Certified Copies

* Certified Copies

Miscellaneous

* Beer & Wine Licenses
* Assumed Name Certificate
* Abandon Assumed Name

$22.00

$ 82.00
$46.00

$ 6.00
$23.00
$21.00
$ 4.00

$ 1.00
$ 1.00
§ 5.00

$ 22.00
$ 25.00
$ 25.00

First Copy
For each additional certified copy purchased
at the same time

Per page
Per page +
Certificate Fee per instrument



