BEE COUNTY CLERK FEE SCHEDULE

Official Public Records

ak:	Recording Fees	\$ 26.00 \$ 4.00	First Page Each additional page thereafter
*	Abstract of Judgment Release of Abstract of Judgment	\$ 26.00 \$ 26.00 \$ 4.00	Flat Fee First Page Each additional page thereafter
* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *	UCC UCC UCC State Tax Lien Federal Tax Lien	\$ 36.00 \$ 51.00 \$ 26.00 \$ 16.00 \$ 31.00	Standard Form 1 to 2 pages Standard Form 3 + pages Non Standard - first page Flat Fee Flat Fee
*	Notice of Trustee Sale Notice of Trustee Sale File Stamp	\$ 3.00 \$ 1.00	
*	Search	\$10.00	Per Name Per Book
*	Certified Copies	\$ 1.00 \$ 5.00	Per page + Certificate Fee per instrument
*	File Stamp	\$ 1.00	Personal copies – File stamp only If copies are required, the following fees apply:
		\$ 1.00 \$ 1.00	Copy Charge per page + Charge for File Stamp

Civil

* * * * *	Civil Filing Appeal from JP Court Occupational Licenses Civil Jury Issuance of Writ	\$350.00 \$205.00 \$350.00 \$ 22.00 \$ 8.00	Includes one (1) citation		
*	Civil Search	\$ 10.00	Per Name		
*	Certified Copies	\$ 1.00 \$ 5.00	Per page + Certificate Fee per instrument		
Criminal					
*	Criminal Search Certified Copy of Disposition	\$ 6.00 \$ 2.00 \$ 5.00	Per Name Per page + Certificate Fee per instrument		
*	Xerox copy	\$ 1.00	Per Page		
Probate					
* * * *	Administration/No Will Application for Order No Administration Application to Determine Heirship	\$360.00 \$360.00			
*	Application to Probate Will	\$360.00			
*	Guardianship	\$360.00			
*	Muniment of Title	\$360.00			
aft.	Probate Search	\$ 10.00			
*	Small Estate	\$195.00			
*	Wills for Safekeeping	\$ 15.00			
*	Letters Testamentary	\$ 2.00			
*	Certified Copies	\$ 1.00 \$ 5.00	Certificate Fee per instrument		

Vital Records

*	Marriage License with "Together					
	In Texas" Certificate	\$ 22.00				
*	Marriage License without					
	"Together in Texas" Certificate	\$ 82.00				
*	Informal Marriage License	\$ 46.00				
	"Declaration of Informal Marriage"					
эţt	Certified Copy of Marriage License	\$ 6.00				
aft.	Certified Copy of a Birth Certificate	\$ 23.00				
*	Certified Copy of a Death Certificate	\$ 21.00	First Copy			
	• •	\$ 4.00	For each additional certified copy purchased			
			at the same time			
Copies						
*	Non-Certified Copies	\$ 1.00	Per page			
**	Certified Copies	\$ 1.00	Per page +			
	caramea coprac	\$ 5.00	Certificate Fee per instrument			
		•	out and the part meet a man a			
Miscellaneous						
IAIID	cellaneous					
ηt	Beer & Wine Licenses	\$ 22.00				
ж.	Assumed Name Certificate	\$ 25.00				
*	Abandon Assumed Name	\$ 25.00				
•	Analidoli Assulled Natile	\$ 25.00				